L18000084183

(0)		
(Re	questor's Name)
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	·
,		
	<u>_</u>	
	Office Use O	nlv



• .

FILED 19 APR - 3 AH 9: 33 SECRETARY DE STATE

K SALY APR - 4 2019



.

 115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
 P: 866.625.0838
 F: 866.625.0839
 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	04/03/2019		
	Jennifer Bialowas		
Reference	e#: 1065692		
Entity Nan	ne: ZOI	NA STORAGE LLC	
_	cles of Incorporation/Authoriz endment	ation to Transact Business	
🗌 Cha	Change of Agent		
🗌 Rei	Reinstatement		
Cor			
🗌 Me	rger		
Dissolution/Withdrawal			
Fictitious Name			
	ner		

. .

Authorized	Amount: 25.00
Signature:	Cymith R
-	$-\mathcal{O}^{+}\mathcal{O}^{+}$

 ⊕ CORPORATE HQ ⊆OGENCY GLOBALINC. 16 F 40¹¹¹ SL 16¹¹¹ FL NY, NY 10016 D: 41.212,947.7200 P:800.221.0102 F:800.944.6607
 EVEROPEAN HO COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERED IN ENGLAND & WALES REGISTER 561071 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL TONIDON F C3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080 ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED AHONG KONG LMITED COMPANN UNIT B, UF, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER 103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG P: +852.2682.9633 F: +852.2682.9790

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Zona Storage LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jan R. Ezell, Corporate Paralegal

Name of Person

Alston & Bird LLP

Firm/Company

1201 West Peachtree Street

Address

Atlanta, GA 30309-3424

City/State and Zip Code

hdk@macarthurholdings.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Jan R. Ezell
 at (404)
 881-7442

 Name of Person
 Area Code
 Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ Certificate of Status

S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

· . . .

FILED 19 APR -3 AH 9:34 SECKEIMAN WE STATE IALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.</u>) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

ZONA STORAGE LLC

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>4/5/2018</u> and assigned

Florida document number <u>L18000084183</u>

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

Zona Storage Investments, LLC

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

Enter new mailing address, if applicable:

(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
_	, Flo	rida Zin Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

· · · · · ·

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added</u> or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			🖸 Add
			C Remove
			Change
			Add روسی میں ا
			D Hernove
			Chanke
			Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			D Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			C Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

FILED

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated _	April 3	2019
-	(Mb+	
		Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	ι	
	Howard Katz, Manage	ir
		Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00